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Position

Director Of Corrections
Correctional Lieutenant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Lieutenant
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Classification Specialist
Correctional Officer Il
Classification Specialist
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal

Correctional Officer Il

Supv Bldg Maintenance Worker

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

Total Wages

$195,972
$129,803
$127,830
$125,719
$123,218
$120,720
$119,082
$118,922
$118,572
$117,924
$117,247
$116,740
$115,948
$115,906
$111,151
$110,845
$109,525
$108,175
$107,215
$106,879
$105,966
$105,756
$105,166
$104,989
$102,280
$101,023
$100,555

$96,720

$96,450

$96,360

$96,334



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer |

Supv Staff Services Analyst

Classification Specialist
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Food-Laundry Services Supv

Building Maintenance Worker

Staff Services Analyst |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer |

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$96,251
$95,505
$94,464
$94,158
$93,764
$93,705
$93,488
$93,371
$93,319
$92,866
$92,804
$91,983
$91,948
$90,778
$89,452
$87,794
$86,560
$85,498
$85,152
$84,088
$83,031
$82,084
$82,073
$82,037
$81,768
$81,351
$80,903
$80,486
$80,172
$79,780
$79,136
$78,770



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Building Maintenance Worker

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Correctional Officer Il
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Legal Clerk

Cook Il

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Legal Clerk Il
Correctional Technician
Cook Il

Correctional Technician
Office Assistant Il
Correctional Officer |
Account Clerk |l
Administrative Secretary |
Correctional Officer |
Administrative Secretary |
Cook |

Building Maintenance Worker

Correctional Officer Il
Cook Il

Correctional Officer |
Cook |

Correctional Officer |

Building Maintenance Worker

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$76,450
$75,512
$75,453
$75,396
$70,939
$70,103
$69,987
$69,805
$66,203
$62,003
$61,941
$61,691
$60,729
$57,704
$56,945
$56,807
$55,114
$52,866
$50,377
$48,372
$47,121
$45,920
$45,383
$44,591
$37,200
$33,340
$28,911
$26,869
$19,496
$18,627
$17,872
$16,678



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer Il

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$6,979
$6,794
$6,657
$5,865

$146



