	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Corrections		Napa County	Corrections	\$195,972
2.	Correctional Lieutenant		Napa County	Corrections	\$129,803
3.	Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$127,830
4.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$125,719
5.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$123,218
6.	Correctional Lieutenant		Napa County	Corrections	\$120,720
7.	Correctional Corporal		Napa County	Corrections	\$119,082
8.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$118,922
9.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$118,572
10.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$117,924
11.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$117,247
12.	Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$116,740
13.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$115,948
14.	Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$115,906
15.	Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$111,151
16.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$110,845
17.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$109,525
18.	Correctional Corporal		Napa County	Corrections	\$108,175
19.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$107,215
20.	Classification Specialist		Napa County	Corrections	\$106,879
21.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$105,966
22.	Classification Specialist		Napa County	Corrections	\$105,756
23.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$105,166
24.	Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$104,989
25.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$102,280
26.	Correctional Corporal		Napa County	Corrections	\$101,023
27.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$100,555
28.	Supv Bldg Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Corrections	\$96,720
29.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$96,450
30.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$96,360
31.	Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$96,334

32.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$96,251
33.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$95,505
34.	Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$94,464
35.	Supv Staff Services Analyst	Napa County	Corrections	\$94,158
36.	Classification Specialist	Napa County	Corrections	\$93,764
37.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$93,705
38.	Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$93,488
39.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$93,371
40.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$93,319
41.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$92,866
42.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$92,804
43.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$91,983
44.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$91,948
45.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$90,778
46.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$89,452
47.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$87,794
48.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$86,560
49.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$85,498
50.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$85,152
51.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$84,088
52.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$83,031
53.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$82,084
54.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$82,073
55.	Food-Laundry Services Supv	Napa County	Corrections	\$82,037
56.	Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$81,768
57.	Staff Services Analyst I	Napa County	Corrections	\$81,351
58.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$80,903
59.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$80,486
60.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$80,172
61.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$79,780
62.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$79,136
63.	Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$78,770

64.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$76,450
65.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$75,512
66.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$75,453
67.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$75,396
68.	Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$70,939
69.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$70,103
70.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$69,987
71.	Maintenance Worker II	Napa County	Corrections	\$69,805
72.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$66,203
73.	Senior Account Clerk	Napa County	Corrections	\$62,003
74.	Senior Legal Clerk	Napa County	Corrections	\$61,941
75.	Cook III	Napa County	Corrections	\$61,691
76.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$60,729
77.	Correctional Corporal	Napa County	Corrections	\$57,704
78.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Corrections	\$56,945
79.	Correctional Technician	Napa County	Corrections	\$56,807
80.	Cook II	Napa County	Corrections	\$55,114
81.	Correctional Technician	Napa County	Corrections	\$52,866
82.	Office Assistant II	Napa County	Corrections	\$50,377
83.	Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$48,372
84.	Account Clerk II	Napa County	Corrections	\$47,121
85.	Administrative Secretary I	Napa County	Corrections	\$45,920
86.	Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$45,383
87.	Administrative Secretary I	Napa County	Corrections	\$44,591
88.	Cook I	Napa County	Corrections	\$37,200
89.	Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$33,340
90.	Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$28,911
91.	Cook III	Napa County	Corrections	\$26,869
92.	Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$19,496
93.	Cook I	Napa County	Corrections	\$18,627
94.	Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$17,872
95.	Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$16,678

96.	Correctional Officer I	1	Napa County	Corrections	\$6,979
97.	Correctional Officer I	1	Napa County	Corrections	\$6,794
98.	Correctional Officer I	1	Napa County	Corrections	\$6,657
99.	Correctional Officer I	1	Napa County	Corrections	\$5,865
100.	Correctional Officer II	1	Napa County	Corrections	\$146